Tunisia ARABOSAI | Besma Ghali X Besma.benghali@courdescomptes.nat.tn
Tunisia ARABOSAI | Nihed Maaloul X nihed.maaloul@courdescomptes.nat.tn
Tunisia ARABOSAI | Faigal Mani X faisal.mani@courdescomptes.nat.tn
Algeria ARABOSAI | Souhaila Zagh wife Onkoud N Zagh.Souhila@ccomptes.org.dz

Algeria ARABOSAI | Amro Hani X HANI.Amar@ccomptes.org.dz

Egypt ARABOSAI | Mohamed Eid Mohamed Mustapha Mohamed Eid X mohameid26@yahoo.com

Egypt ARABOSAI | Chayma Khalid X Shaymaa.Khaled@ymail.com

Egypt ARABOSAI | Nachwa Mohamed Al Wahsh X Nashwaelwahsh38@gmail.com

Egypt ARABOSAI | Najwa Tawfeles X nagwatawfeles@gmail.com

Egypt ARABOSAI | Iheb Abda Nafadi Abdesslem Iheb Nafadi X e_nafady@hotmail.com

Iraq ARABOSAI | Hussein Mahajr Fraj AL bakhyataoui X husseinmahajr@yahoo.com

Irag ARABOSAI | kamel nomas tina Al Boutfija N kamalnomas81@gmail.com

Iraq ARABOSAI | Chayma abas hwirif alshymaaabas@gmail.com

Iraq ARABOSAI | Mokdad mohamed flayh arbii ))2 madmoh@yahoo.com

Iraq ARABOSAI | Najah souhail abda chemri najah8252005@yahoo.com

Kuwait ARABOSAI | Noha Abd Razek Ahmad Abdallah kalaf i nohag@sab.gov.kw

Kuwait ARABOSAI | Hamad Abdmajid Al amir « hamada@sab.gov.kw

Kuwait ARABOSAI | Dabous Albarazi « d-albarazi@hotmail.com

Kuwait ARABOSAI | Ahmad Feris X ahmadF@sab.gov.kw

Kuwait ARABOSAI | Fatma Almnifi N FATMAM@SAB.ORG.KW
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Kuwait ARABOSAI | Hend Faygal Ballouchi X Hendb@sab.gov.kw
Kuwait ARABOSAI | Ahmad Houssin Almatri X Ahmadmu@sab.gov.kw
Kuwait ARABOSAI | Adnan Hassan Ali Alhassan X adnanh@sab.gov.kw
Kuwait ARABOSAI | Adel Alkout X aLkootauditor@hotmail.com
Kuwait ARABOSAI | Saud Ghassab Hamad Zamanan saudz@sabqg8.org
Kuwait ARABOSAI | Khalid Ahmad Chiheb saffi i khaledas@sab.gov.kw
Kuwait ARABOSAI | Salma Hamad Alaissa X Salmah@SAB.ORG.KW
Kuwait ARABOSAI | Yaakoub youssef abdlaziz Assoltan YagouBs@sab.gov.kw
Kuwait ARABOSAI | Dr Abdulaziz naser alrasheedi i azizkuw@gmail.com
Kuwait ARABOSAI | Imtithel Lebhar X imtithalLb@sab.gov.kw
Sudan ARABOSAI | Ekhlas Saad mohamed saad X ekhlassaad57@gmail.com
Sudan ARABOSAI | Najwa Hamed Mohamed Erih " nagwa.audit010@gmail.com
Sudan ARABOSAI | Amal Sor Sayid Ahmed Mohamed X amelsorktey@yahoo.com
Sudan ARABOSAI | Omaima Ibrahim Mahmoud Abdrahim X omymaibrahim544@gmail.com
Lebanon ARABOSAI | Amira Ali Chami X achami09@gmail.com
Lebanon ARABOSAI | Rima Mahmoud Bazi rimabazzi4@hotmail.com

X
Lebanon ARABOSAI | Dhyadine Nourdine N diaaeddine1963 @hotmail.com
Lebanon ARABOSAI | Hoyem Zahredine X hiamzahreddine@yahoo.fr
Lebanon ARABOSAI' | Hoyem Assi X hiam.assi@hotmail.com
Morocco ARABOSAI | Bouchaib Bibat bouchaib.bibat@courdescomptes.ma
Morocco ARABOSAI | Hayet Elyadouni § helyadouni@courdescomptes.ma
Morocco ARABOSAI | Chafik Elbahoui Chafik.elbahoui@courdescomptes.ma
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Morocco ARABOSAI | Idriss Hamid X driss.hamid@courdescomptes.ma
Morocco ARABOSAI | Karima Ameziane X kameziane@courdescomptes.ma
Morocco ARABOSAI | Mohssen Hanoun N mhanoun@courdescomptes.ma
Morocco ARABOSAI | Youssef Fartah X Youssef.fartah@courdescomptes.ma
Libya ARABOSAI | Abdallah Mihat X amihat@yahoo,com
Yemen ARABOSAI | Fawez Ahmad Abderrakib Echamri fawyemen@gmail.com
X

Bahrain ARABOSAI | HUDA ALI HASAN BUHEJI X h.buheji@nao.gov.bh
Bahrain ARABOSAI | MAHMOOD HASHIM NEAMA MAHMOOD X m.hashim@nao.gov.bh
OMAN ARABOSAI | Thahl Ben Naceur Ben Mohamed Nabhani X )
OMAN ARABOSAI | Mohamed Ben Salem Ben Mohamed E| Abedi )

ABDELLAHI OULD BAMBA X abdellahi6 @yahoo.fr
Mauritania

HELLE MOHAMEDEN X Medhelle70@hotmail.fr
Mauritania

Laa Mohamed Oumar X medoumarlaa@yahoo.com
Mauritania
Morocco ARABOSAI | Zakaria Idbraim zakaria.idbraim@courdescomptes.ma
Morocco ARABOSAI Achraf Abouabdellah aabouabdellah@courdescomptes.ma
Syria ARABOSAI | Hanadi Nammora hanadinammora@yahoo.com
Egypt: ARABOSAI _ - -
gypt Bassam Mohamed Ibrahim Mubarak mubarak.bassam @gmail.com

: ARABOSAI _ . a5
Egypt Doaa Hamdi Abd Monaam doaahamdil987 @gmail.com
. ARABOSAI . il.

Iraq Mohamed hassan abd al karim amin Al holi mhh.800@gmail.com
Iraq: ARABOSAI | pocha ouda lefta alameri rashaalamerey@yahoo.com
Tunisia: ARABOSAI | Omar Moussa omarmoussa77@gmail.com ;

omar.moussa@outlook.fr
omar.moussa@courdescomptes.nat.tn;
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Tunisia ARABOSAI | Najoua Benali X najoua.benali@courdescomptes.nat.tn
Tunisia ARABOSAI | Oussama Taggez X oussema.taggez@courdescomptes.nat.tn
Kuwait ARABOSAL | kawthar Ismaiil Lmatouri X kawtharm@sabqg8.org
Sudan ARABOSAI Ahmad Adam Yahya Ennour X Kot oby@yahoo.com
Sudan ARABOSAI | Kassim Modathir Mohamed Abbas X Gsoom 4@hotmail.com
Palestine ARABOSAI | Asma Musleh X amusleh@saacb.ps
Palestine ARABOSAI | Youssef Hantash X vhantash@saacb.ps
OMAN ARABOSAI Zeineb Khalfen El Jebri X
OMAN ARABOSAI Ghalya Bent Nasser El Batachia X
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